
4/08/15 - Full Voting Members in Red
# 2015  Attendees State/Providence Email Phone

1 Argenbright, Doug VA doug@alberenesoapstone.com 434-260-4296
2 Ashmore, David UK sales@landyvent.co.uk 44 1527 8544101
3 Black, Bucky NC wm.bucky.black@gmail.com 828-773-1093
4 Brown, Frank AK mheatbc@gmail.com 907-699-4345
5 Brunning, Andrew ON andrew.brunning@gmail.com 226-971-9134
6 Burdon, Alan Australia fiona.kotvojs@bigpond.com 61 2 6493 6080
7 Bushway, Steve MA sbushway@mac.com 413-634-0029
8 Butkus, Mark SC butkus1801@yahoo.com 803-331-9077
9 Buursma, Adam VT habitat8@myfairpoint.net 802-368-2890

10 Chavez, John CO info@greenstoneheat.com 303-919-3706
11 Chernov, Alex ON alex_stovemaster@yahoo.ca 519-938-9166
12 Copeland, Joe AK biotechinllc@gmail.com 907-388-9117
13 DaSilva, Tony ME tonydasilva74@gmail.com 207-557-4486
14 Davies, John ON davies_j@hotmail.com 519-538-9472
15 Davis, Troy Japan troydavis969@gmail.com 81 090 9668 7865
16 Dedam, Alfred VT alfred@oldgoatmasonry.com 802-281-9592
17 Diedrich, Patricia NC triciadietrich@gmail.com 252-876-1153
18 Eldridge, Ashley IN ashley@csia.org 317-837-5365
19 Eller, Edouard AK edouardeller@yahoo.com 907-252-1557
20 Feldman, Aaron NY AaronFedlmanEsq@Gmail.com 347-878-6202
21 Ferreira Luaces,Andre Spain 34625753995
22 Ferreira, Susana Spain Susanafelu@gmail.com 713-614-2647
23 Ferrell, Gloria NC gmferrell321@gmail.com 919-323-7210
24 Folke, Bruce MN folkebruce@gmail.com 612-282-1969
25 French, Dan MO dfrenchy47@yahoo.com (314) 265-9083
26 Frisch, Esther WA lopezquarries@frontier.com 425.422.2447
27 Frisch, James P WA James@westernmasonry.net. 425-223-8270
28 Frisch, Jerry WA lopezquarries@frontier.com 425.422.2447
29 Frisch, Jim WA westernmasonry@frontier.com 425.210.4002
30 Gillum, Wesley GA Wgillum2004@yahoo.com 770-654-0178
31 Givens, Dan AK stonecastle@gci.net 907-474-3465
32 Goodman, Scott NY Scott@good-heat.com 585-451-3991
33 Grainger, Donavon AK a.schmitz@firetube.de
34 Grzadziel, Andrew CT grzadziel@sbcglobal.net 860-482-8255
35 Hargrave, Alex VA info@VirginiaRadiant.com 434-996-0375
36 Hargrave, Doug VA info@VirginiaRadiant.com 434-996-0375
37 Helicke, Matt CO matthelicke@lefthandmasonry.com 970-631-7386
38 Hirsch, Tom MI thomas@bungalowbuilders.org 231-651-9131
39 Hisler, Dale MT dalehisler@gmail.com 406-223-4009
40 Hogan, Peter NL hogan.peter@gmail.com 709 682 1209
41 Holmes, Lasse AK canyonbrewer@yahoo.com 907-235-1355
42 Homstead, Carsten MA info@homesteadheat.net 413-517-0153
43 Hornby, Alex WI designmasonryllc@yahoo.com 608-387-9449
44 Huftile, Michael WI  Huftile@hotmail.com 608-459-0616
45 Jackson, Leslie CA les@well.com 510-508-2428
46 Janowski, Joe MO jjanowsk3@gmail.com 417-569-7433
47 Janowski, Joesph MO jjanowsk3@gmail.com 417-569-7433
48 Keeny, Margaret ME mkeeney1@roadrunner.com 207-877-1245
49 Klipfel, Brian NJ Brian@fireworksmasonry.com 908-420-0140
50 Kotvojs, Fiona Australia fiona.kotvojs@bigpond.com 61 2 6493 6080
51 Kowalchuk, Derek AB kowalchuk_inc@hotmail.com 780-203-4410



52 Kukolj, Boris BC kukoljboris@gmail.com 778 433 6066
53 Kuczmarksi, Jeff WI thelogbuildingco@frontiernet.net 715-282-5386
54 Lama, Lew WI lewlama@gmail.com 608-588-5080
55 Larsen, Alex MN onamountain45@yahoo.com 218-766-3289
56 Larson, Chuck CA larsober@att.net 530-417-0088
57 Lehmann, Damien France contact@poele-cuisiniere.fr 05 46 48 62 37
58 Ludt, David VT sandstrawclay@gmail.com 802-917-4168
59 Marcantonio, Tom ON tom.marcantonio@telus.com 615.820.4173
60 Marlett, Darcy IN dmarlett@csia.org 317-837-1500
61 Mills, Harold NY harold.mills@gmail.com 607-272-0017
62 Mobert, Kirk CA info@sundogbuilders.net 707-884-3831
63 Moore, David MD yellowcat@myactv.net 301-797-4137
64 Moore, Kevin NC jkevinmoore@bellsouth.net 336-342-4397
65 Moore, Samuel NC jkevinmoore@bellsouth.net 336-342-4397
66 Morneau, Jean-David QE info@lespritdulieu.ca 819-320-0179
67 Moshier, Eric MN eric@solidrockmasonry.com 218-343-2978
68 Murphy, Tim NL timmurphy.mason@gmail.com  709-726-1269
69 Nelson, Scott David CA naturalwalls@gmail.com 626-676-4212
70 Olson, Daniel WI danielolson80@yahoo.com 608-518-1972
71 Overk, Glenn NJ solidtimberconstruction@gmail.com 908-479-6370
72 Owens, Jeffery MI jtomasonry@comcast.net 313-388-1424
73 Padgitt, Gene MO ympadgitt@yahoo.com 816-461-3665
74 Padgitt, Marge MO ympadgitt@yahoo.com 816-461-3665
75 Paiken, Isaac OR tulikiviwest@msn.com 541-482-9379
76 Paquin, Alexandre QC alexandrepaquin@msn.com 819-639-1034
77 Pawlikowski, Lance OH lancepawl@windstream.net 440 286 2041
78 Pearson, Marty RI mpearson3@cox.net 508-699-5038
79 Pihl, Ron MT ron@warmstone.com 406-223-4383
80 Peltier, Daniel WI designmasonryllc@yahoo.com 608-387-9449
81 Peltier, Taran WI designmasonryllc@yahoo.com 608-387-9449
82 Peltier, Vicki WI designmasonryllc@yahoo.com 608-387-9449
83 Polatschek, Stefan AT stefan@polatschek.at 43 664 3407427
84 Poulson, Dave UK sales@landyvent.co.uk 44 1527 8544101
85 Prior, Chris NY chris@priorfire.com 518-882-6091
86 Rokas, Patrick QC ramoneur@qc.aira.com 450-247-2131
87 Rousseau, Darla PE john@redclay.ca 902-962-3363
88 Rousseau, John PE john@redclay.ca 902-962-3363
89 Ruzicka, Martin Scotland martin@stovemason.co.uk 07784 342 515
90 Sarcar, John MI princeykins@yahoo.com 586-405-0523
91 Salzmann, Michael AK homerplumber@gmail.com 907-235-9022
92 Santiago, Jonathon TX jsant27@gmail.com 843-687-7697
93 Schalles, Jim OR JimSchalles@yahoo.com 402-981-1554
94 Schmitz, Axel Germany a.schmitz@firetube.de 491 718699836
95 Schmitz, Heike Germany a.schmitz@firetube.de 491 718699836
96 Schmitz, Jim Germany a.schmitz@firetube.de 491 718699836
97 Schrader, Venessa MI Venessa_lynn@ahoo.com 989-550-1501. 
98 Senders, Stefan NY Bossoven@gmail.com 607-279-7311
99 Senf, Norbert PQ norbert.senf@gmail.com 819-647-5092

100 Seymour, Mark NY mark.j.seymour@gmail.com 315-265-0059
101 Sisko, John WI 218-590-7685
102 Smith, Harrison OH Harrison.H.Smith1790@gmail.com 234-575-1819
103 Smith, Judson OH judson.m.smith@gmail.com 330-429-5230
104 Smith, Richard AZ execdir@mha-net.org 520-883-0191
105 Sofronas, Michael NY msofronas@newleafstrategies.net 646-733-6590



106 Spitzer, Garrett GA garspit@gmail.com 770-654-0178
107 Springer, Chris NH ironhammerstoneworks@live.com 603-387-9889
108 Stack, David IL jmhchimney@att.net 815-338-4140
109 Steele, Jonathan NY jsteele@masonryheater.com 585-889-2002
110 Steinhauser, Felix ON felix.p.steinhauser@gmail.com 519-836-4326
111 Steinhauser, Jessica ON jessica@stonehousepottery.com 519-836-4326
112 Swift, Martin BC fantastic_Swifts@hotmail.com (250) 642-4114
113 Szkarlat, Dennis MI jtomasonry@comcast.net 313-388-1424
114 Thomen, Cyndi TN worm8@twlakes.net 931-397-2150
115 Thomen, David TN worm8@twlakes.net 931-397-2150
116 Turpin, Chad PA chad@TurpinLandscaping.com 610-380-1119
117 Van den Berg, Peter Netherlands peterberg10@gmail.com 003115-2579574
118 VanDusen, Jane NH ironhammerstoneworks@live.com 603-387-9889
119 Vaulkonen, Heikki Finland heikki.vauhkonen@tulikivi.fi 358 405245593
120 Vergnas, Francois QC ramoneur@qc.aira.com 450-247-2131
121 Wallace, Bill IN masterchan51@gmail.com 765-749-9929
122 Watson, Dean NH deanwatsonmasonry@yahoo.com 603-479-4307
123 Wilcox, Dave OH stonemason64@yahoo.com 567-204-5988
124 Yoshimizu, Aki Japan peakhomebuilders@ybb.ne.jp 81-90-6189-0415
125 Zeltwanger, Dave IN dave@dkandsons.com 219-204-0912


